LOS1000W/120
Need help? Tech help line: (888) 722-1000 Email: sales@rablighting.com Website: www.rablighting.com
Copyright © 2023 RAB Lighting All Rights Reserved    Note: Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 1 of 2
Fits decorator wall plates with only 1/2" protrusion. Gangable. Full 180° view covers 1000
sq. ft. Works with electronic ballasts. Can be wired in parallel. LED indicator, wallplate
included. Can also be used as a ceiling sensor.
Color: White Weight: 0.3 lbs
Project: Type:
Prepared By: Date:
Technical Specifications
Performance
Product Type:
In-wall PIR Sensor
Operation Mode:
Occ Mode / Vac Mode
Electrical
Rated Voltage:
120/250/277VAC, 50/60Hz
Rated Loaded:
Tungsten: 1000W@120VAC
E-ballast: 600W@120VAC, 800W@277VAC
Motor: 1/2HP@120VAC, 1HP@250VAC
Operating Temperature:
-20℃C to 45℃C (-4℃F to 113℃F)
Sensor Specifications
Detection Range:
1,200 sq. ft @ 4ft height
46ft front x 26ft sides
Detection Angle:
180℃
Time Setting:
30 sec - 30 min
Lux Setting:
5 - 1000 lux
Detection Technology:
PIR
Test Mode:
Yes
Override Switch:
Yes, with Override Switch
Compliance
Agency Certificate:
UL / FCC
Directive Compliance:
RoHS, REACH
Construction
Dimensions (W x H x D):
2.76" x 4.49" x 1.89"
Other
Warranty:
RAB warrants that our LED products will be free from
defects in materials and workmanship for a period of
one (1) year from the date of delivery to the end
user, including coverage of light output, color
stability, driver performance and fixture finish. RAB's
warranty is subject to all terms and conditions found
at rablighting.com/warranty.
Buy American Act Compliance:
RAB values USA manufacturing! Upon request, RAB
may be able to manufacture this product to be
compliant with the Buy American Act (BAA). Please
contact customer service to request a quote for the
product to be made BAA compliant.
LOS1000W/120
Need help? Tech help line: (888) 722-1000 Email: sales@rablighting.com Website: www.rablighting.com
Copyright © 2023 RAB Lighting All Rights Reserved    Note: Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 2 of 2
Dimensions Features
Full 180° view
LED detection indicator
Tough, vandal resistant lens
Fits decorator wall plates
Control panel cover only removable with wall plate to prevent tampering
Manual off/auto switch
Vandal proof sensor for schools, gyms and high abuse areas